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10

Class 
11

Class 12 Male Female Total

1 HOLIDAY 01-04-2024 MONDAY
2 Balia 1 12 23 33 56 8763813763 8280414262 02-04-2024 TUESDAY

3 REFERRAL DAY 03-04-2024
WEDNESD

AY

4 BALIA
BALIA 2
BALIA 4

AWC 13
11
14

15
9

26
23

7873209577
9776592388

8280414263 04-04-2024
THURSDA

Y

5 Balia Balia 3 AWC 13 18 18 36 7666975048 8280414263 05-04-2024 FRIDAY

6 TALAPATAKA Talapataka 1 AWC 10 31 33 64 8658407678 8280414265 06-04-2024
SATURDA

Y
7 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 07-04-2024 SUNDAY

8 TALAPATAKA
TALAPATAKA 2 AWC 12 15 28 43 9938625510 8280414265 08-04-2024 MONDAY

9 Talapataka Talapataka mini
Baripada mini

AWC 13 13
5

19
4

32
9

8372602932
8917568102

8280414265 09-04-2024 TUESDAY

10 REFERRAL DAY AWC 16 10-04-2024
WEDNESD

AY

11 HOLIDAY AWC 11-04-2024
THURSDA

Y

12 Alando Alando 1 AWC 12 22 18 40 9583763475 8280414261 12-04-2024 FRIDAY

13 Alando Alando 2 AWC 13 16 22 38 7735906254 8280414261 13-04-2024
SATURDA

Y
14 HOLIDAY 14-04-2024 SUNDAY

15 PENSION HOLDER CHECK UP 15-04-2024 MONDAY

16 Alando Alando 3 AWC 13 31 20 51 9778733252 8280414245 16-04-2024 TUESDAY

17 HOLIDAY 17-04-2024
WEDNESD

AY

18 Manitiri Manitiri 1
Batimira 2

AWC 15 20
11

18
13

38
24

8328837259
9438850833

9937475345 18-04-2024
THURSDA

Y
19 Manitiri Manitiri 3 AWC 15 22 17 39 7809064910 9937475345 19-04-2024 FRIDAY

20 Manitiri Manitiri 2 AWC 12 19 27 46 9937170045 8456875926 20-04-2024
SATURDA

Y
21 HOLIDAY 21-04-2024 SUNDAY

22 Manitiri MANITIRI 4
BATIMIRA 1

AWC 15 23
13

19
17

42
30

7381574750
9437636991

8280414260 22-04-2024 MONDAY

23 Gosanideipur GOSANIDEIPUR
AKARSAHI

AWC 15 7
16

17
19

24
35

9337494624
6370984101

8280414247
8280414239

23-04-2024 TUESDAY

24 REFERRAL DAY 24-01-1900
WEDNESD

AY

25 Kulakaijanga KULAKAIJANGA 2
KULAKAIJANGA MINI

AWC 8 15
14

17
11

32
25

9583068479
7873801629

8280414259 25-04-2024
THURSDA

Y
26 Kulakaijanga Kulakaijangsa 1 AWC 3 27 28 55 7077151909 8280414241 26-04-2024 FRIDAY

27 Sahabad Sahabad AWC 12 18 18 36 9937439239 8280414261 27-04-2024
SATURDA

Y

S&ME Department

Office No. 0672-4291191

Name of the B.E.O. Smt.Saudamini Mohapatra Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2023-2024

District:JAGATSINGHPUR Block:BIRIDI 121387

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept.

9437668545 Mob No.

Mob

AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr.Rashmi Ranjan Sahoo 9853251478
Women & Child Dev. Depy.

Staff Details Name

Janakidevi Patel AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr.Amrita Priyadarsini 9439481512

Office No.

Name of the W.E.O. Name of the Officer

Visit Date Day
SL 

NO.
Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/ 
Anganwa

di

Mob No. Mob No.

9348189754 Pharmacist

Driver Pravat ku Uttaroy

ANM

9938613725

Mrs.Rajalaxmi Sethy 7978497821

Mrs.Madhusmita Behera

8114321640
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MHT

Office No. Office No.
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28 HOLIDAY 28-04-2024 SUNDAY

29 BACKLOG MGT 29-04-2024 MONDAY

30 REVIEW MEETING 30-04-2024 TUESDAY

31 REFERRAL DAY 01-05-2024
WEDNESD

AY

32 Nuapari Nuapari AWC 18 24 23 47 9937374929 8280414267 02-05-2024
THURSDA

Y

33 Kulakaijanga KULAKAIJANGA 3
KULAKAIJANGA 4

AWC 1 14
15

10
14

24
29

7873674231
7437967108

8280414241 03-05-2024 FRIDAY

34 Daradagram Daradagram 1 AWC 15 25 21 46 7077150333 8280414251 04-05-2024
SATURDA

Y
35 HOLIDAY 05-05-2024 SUNDAY

36 Daradagram Daradagram 2 AWC 15 12 13 25 7008231657 8280414251 06-05-2024 MONDAY

37 Daradagram Daradagram 3 AWC 13 12 10 22 9438468764 8280414251 07-05-2024 TUESDAY

38 REFERRAL DAY 08-05-2024
WEDNESD

AY

39 Daradapari Daradapari AWC 14 26 23 49 6370003660 8280414242 09-05-2024
THURSDA

Y
40 Hatuary Hatuary mini AWC 18 8 13 21 9438723365 8280414252 10-05-2024 FRIDAY

41 Blisahi Balisahi mini AWC 16 17 7 24 6372889424 8280414242 11-05-2024
SATURDA

Y
42 HOLIDAY 12-05-2024 SUNDAY

43 Hazipur Hazipur 1 AWC 12 17 16 33 7873396747 8280414235 13-05-2024 MONDAY

44 do Hazipur 2 29 19 48 8328985500 8280414236 14-05-2024 TUESDAY

45 REFERRAL DAY 15-05-2024
WEDNESD

AY

46 PENSION HOLDER CHECK UP 16-05-2024
THURSDA

Y
47 Hazipur Hazipur 3 AWC 12 16 21 37 99387774032 8280414236 17-05-2024 FRIDAY

48 Hazipur Hazipur 4 AWC 12 16 14 30 9938334814 8280414235 18-05-2024
SATURDA

Y
49 HOLIDAY 19-05-2024 SUNDAY

50 Tentulia Tentulia 1 AWC 14 18 20 38 6372682631 8280414258 20-05-2024 MONDAY

51 Tentulia Tentulia 2 AWC 14 23 11 34 6371058060 8280414253 21-05-2024 TUESDAY

52 REFERRAL DAY 22-05-2024
WEDNESD

AY

53 HOLIDAY 23-05-2024
THURSDA

Y
54 Chandapur Chandapur 1 AWC 8 22 9 31 9439254241 8280414237 24-05-2024 FRIDAY

55 Chandapur Samasahi mini
Totasahi mini

AWC 18 4
8

5
8

9
16

9861885477
9337981290

8280414244
8280414260

25-05-2024
SATURDA

Y
56 HOLIDAY 26-05-2024 SUNDAY

57 Chandapur Chandapur 4 AWC 12 19 21 40 9937254891 8280414238 27-05-2024 MONDAY

58 Chandapur Chandapur 2 AWC 12 18 20 38 9556797948 8280414237 28-05-2024 TUESDAY

59 REFERRAL DAY 29-05-2024
WEDNESD

AY

60 REVIEW MEETING 30-05-2024
THURSDA

Y
61 BACKLOG MGT 31-05-2024 FRIDAY

62 Chandapur Chandapur 3 AWC 13 11 12 23 6372006508 8280414238 01-06-2024
SATURDA

Y
63 HOLIDAY 02-06-2024 SUNDAY

64 UTTARASASAN Uttarasasan 1 AWC 14 25 19 44 9583131571 8280414310 03-06-2024 MONDAY

65 do Uttarasasan 2 AWC 14 25 21 46 7609863399 8280414244 04-06-2024 TUESDAY

66 REFERRAL DAY 05-06-2024
WEDNESD

AY

67 HOLIDAY 06-06-2024
THURSDA

Y
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68 UTTARASASAN Uttarasasan 3 AWC 18 15 18 33 7735240246 8280414244 07-06-2024 FRIDAY

69 KAMASASAN Kamasasan AWC 16 23 22 45 9776907560 8280414240 08-06-2024
SATURDA

Y
70 HOLIDAY 09-06-2024 SUNDAY

71 Nuagaon Nuagaon 1 AWC 14 15 25 40 7855917168 8280414239 10-06-2024 MONDAY

72 do Nuagaon 2 AWC 14 17 15 32 11-06-2024 TUESDAY

73 REFERRAL DAY 12-06-2024
WEDNESD

AY

74 Madhyasasan Madhyasasan 3 AWC 14 23 13 36 9178898516 8280414246 13-06-2024
THURSDA

Y
75 HOLIDAY 14-06-2024 FRIDAY

76 HOLIDAY 15-06-2024
SATURDA

Y
77 HOLIDAY 16-06-2024 SUNDAY

78 HOLIDAY 17-06-2024 MONDAY

79 Pension holder check up 18-06-2024 TUESDAY

80 REFERRAL DAY 19-06-2024
WEDNESD

AY

81 Madhyasasan MADHYASASAN 1
MADHYASASAN 2

AWC 14 16
14

13
10

29
24

9777152724
7735622679

8280414246 20-06-2024
THURSDA

Y

82 Beleswarpur BADAKHANDAYAT 1
BELESWARPUR

AWC 18 6
9

13
15

19
24

8144437359
7978139885

8280414254 21-06-2024 FRIDAY

83 Aurangabad Badakhandayat 2
Aurangabad 1

AWC 14 13
13

15
13

28
26

9348132569
9938660695

8280414255 22-06-2024
SATURDA

Y
84 HOLIDAY 23-06-2024 SUNDAY

85 Aurangabad Aurangabad 2 AWC 14 16 15 31 9938290835 8280414258 24-06-2024 MONDAY

86 Patipur Patipur AWC 18 8 22 30 9861665339 8280414253 25-06-2024 TUESDAY

87 REFERRAL DAY 26-06-2024
WEDNESD

AY

88 Jorakula JORAKULA
KALANTIRA

AWC 28 11
14

10
18

21
32

9776264068
9776381439

8280414250 27-06-2024
THURSDA

Y
89 BACKLOG MGT 28-06-2024 FRIDAY

90 REVIEW MEETING 29-06-2024
SATURDA

Y
91 HOLIDAY 30-06-2024 SUNDAY

92 BALIA ALAKA GOVT. HS SCHOOL NON-RES 16 40 40 42 38 80 7653990710 01-07-2024 MONDAY

93 ALAKA.GOVT HS SCHOOL NON-RES 16 46 39 36 49 85 7653990710 02-07-2024 TUESDAY

94 REFERRAL DAY 03-07-2024
WEDNESD

AY

95 ALAKA GOVT.HS SCHOOL NON-RES 16 62 33 29 62 7653990710 04-07-2024
THURSDA

Y
96 ALANDO ALLANDO GOVT H.S SCHOOL NON-RES 14 53 22 44 31 75 7653990710 05-07-2024 FRIDAY

97 PATIPUR GOVT.PS PATIPUR SCHOOL NON-RES 18 1 5 4 3 5 6 12 18 7377961400 06-07-2024
SATURDA

Y
98 HOLIDAY 07-07-2024 SUNDAY

99 ALANDO ALANDO UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 18 38 51 39 50 89 9861384401 08-07-2024 MONDAY

100 ALANDO UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 18 38 21 17 38 9861384401 09-07-2024 TUESDAY

101 REFERRAL DAY 10-07-2024 WEDNES

102 ALANDO GOVT.PS ALAANDO SCHOOL NON-RES 18 14 16 15 24 10 40 37 77 9437767381 11-07-2024
THURSDA

Y
103 SALIJANGA GOVT.PS SALIJANGA SCHOOL NON-RES 24 5 4 10 10 8 24 13 37 9937359118 12-07-2024 FRIDAY

104 CHC REFER 13-07-2024
SATURDA

Y
105 HOLIDAY 14-07-2024 SUNDAY

106 PENSION HOLDER CHECKUP 15-07-2024 MONDAY

107 HAZIPUR ASTASAMBHU GIRLS HS SCHOOL NON-RES 6 15 30 35 0 80 80 16-07-2024 TUESDAY

108 HOLIDAY 17-07-2024
WEDNESD

AY
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109 HAZIPUR ASTASAMBHU GIRLS UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 6 14 15 0 29 29 9937879260 18-07-2024
THURSDA

Y
110 NUAGAON DALEIGHAEGOVT. UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 18 39 34 46 27 73 9437541066 19-07-2024 FRIDAY

111 UTTARSASAN GOVT.PS PATHARATUTHA SCHOOL NON-RES 20 8 11 4 6 6 19 16 35 8457012003 20-07-2024
SATURDA

Y
112 HOLIDAY 21-07-2024 SUNDAY

113 TALAPATAKA AZADHIND GOVT.UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 14 9 15 13 18 25 30 55 22-07-2024 MONDAY

114 AZADHIND GOVT.UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 14 19 12 18 28 21 49 23-07-2024 TUESDAY

115 REFERRAL DAY 24-07-2024
WEDNESD

AY

116 UTTARSASAN UTTARSASAN PS SCHOOL NON-RES 18 6 3 10 5 10 13 21 34 9337290740 25-07-2024
THURSDA

Y
TENTULIA GOVT. PS TENTULIA SCHOOL NON-RES 12 5 11 15 12 8 27 24 51 7735790729 26-07-2024 FRIDAY

118 CHC REFER 27-07-2024
SATURDA

Y
119 HOLIDAY 28-07-2024 SUNDAY

120 REVIEW MEETING 29-07-2024 MONDAY

121 BACKLOG MANAGEMENT 30-07-2024 TUESDAY

122 REFERRAL DAY 31-07-2024
WEDNESD

AY

123 MANITRI GOKANESWAR GOVT.PS SCHOOL NON-RES 16 7 4 14 6 10 21 20 41 9439080177 01-08-2024
THURSDA

Y
124 GOVINDPUR GOVT.UPS MANITRIGOVINDPUR SCHOOL NON-RES 16 5 5 4 2 8 6 7 19 18 37 7377961400 02-08-2024 FRIDAY

125 BETAMALIA GOVT URDU PS BETAMALIA SCHOOL NON-RES 12 4 6 8 3 5 13 13 26 8455944732 03-08-2024
SATURDA

Y
126 HOLIDAY 04-08-2024 SUNDAY

127 HAZIPUR GOVT.UPS DUDURAMPATNA SCHOOL NON-RES 12 11 12 14 13 19 31 50 9861090867 05-08-2024 MONDAY

128 GOVT.UPS DUDURAMPATNA SCHOOL NON-RES 12 11 28 20 33 26 59 9861090867 06-08-2024 TUESDAY

129 REFERAL DAY 07-08-2024
WEDNESD

AY

130 HAZIPUR GOVT.PS HAZIPUR SCHOOL NON-RES 8 4 13 16 14 10 22 35 57 9437318050 08-08-2024
THURSDA

Y
131 KULAKAIJANGA GOVT.PS MOHATOLA SCHOOL NON-RES 8 6 5 6 4 10 10 21 31 9078309405 09-08-2024 FRIDAY

132 HAZIPUR GOVT.PS KAMASASAN SCHOOL NON-RES 10 7 7 4 4 6 17 11 28 9853346237 10-08-2024
SATURDA

Y
133 HOLIDAY 11-08-2024 SUNDAY

134 GOPINATHPUR GOVT.PS BALIA GOPINATHPUR SCHOOL NON-RES 8 12 13 9 16 20 35 35 70 9861372852 12-08-2024 MONDAY

135 BALIA GOVT.PS MANGALASAHI SCHOOL NON-RES 14 6 4 4 7 11 11 21 32 9583287832 13-08-2024 TUESDAY

136 REFERAL DAY 14-08-2024
WEDNESD

AY

137 HOLIDAY 15-08-2024
THURSDA

Y
138 PENSION HOLDER CHECK UP 16-08-2024 FRIDAY

139 GOTHAPADA GOVT.PS GOTHAPADA SCHOOL NON-RES 18 6 1 5 2 6 12 8 20 9040903613 17-08-2024
SATURDA

Y
140 HOLIDAY 18-08-2024 SUNDAY

141 HOLIDAY 19-08-2024 MONDAY

142 MADHYASASAN GOVT.PS MADHYASASAN SCHOOL NON-RES 14 12 9 15 13 16 31 34 65 9777381616 20-08-2024 TUESDAY

143 REFERAL DAY 21-08-2024
WEDNESD

AY

144 NUAGAON RAJAKRISHNA GOVT.PRIMARY 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL NON-RES 18 9 11 14 24 13 33 38 71 9439747050 22-08-2024
THURSDA

Y
145 RANIPADA GOVT.PS RANIPADA SCHOOL NON-RES 6 7 9 17 10 19 28 34 62 23-08-2024 FRIDAY

146 SAHABAD GOVT.PS SAHABAD SCHOOL NON-RES 14 4 7 4 5 9 11 18 29 8018222543 24-08-2024
SATURDA

Y
147 HOLIDAY 25-08-2024 SUNDAY

148 HOLIDAY 26-08-2024 MONDAY
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149 SALIJANGA
SALIJANGA 1 AWC 22 22 19 41 8847871688 27-08-2024 TUESDAY

150 REFERAL DAY 28-08-2024
WEDNESD

AY

151 SALIJANGA SALIJANGA-2 AWC 22 11 17 28 7682047348 29-08-2024
THURSDA

Y
152 REVIEW MEETING 30-08-2024 FRIDAY

153 BACKLOG MANAGEMENT 31-08-2024
SATURDA

Y
154 HOLIDAY 01-09-2024 SUNDAY

155 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR -3 AWC 14 18 26 44 7381601807 02-09-2024 MONDAY

156 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR-1 AWC 14 23 33 56 9556479037 8280414271 03-09-2024 TUESDAY

157 REFERAL DAY 04-09-2024
WEDNESD

AY

158 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR-2&4 AWC 14 13
16

21
8

34
24

9776284353
9439100918

8280414272 05-09-2024
THURSDA

Y
159 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR-5 AWC 14 19 20 39 06-09-2024 FRIDAY

160 HOLIDAY 07-09-2024
SATURDA

Y
161 HOLIDAY 08-09-2024 SUNDAY

162 BUDHAPADA BUDHAPADA 1 AWC 12 31 33 64 6372964558 8280414264 09-09-2024 MONDAY

163 NUADHANA NUADHANA-1 AWC 14 24 31 55 9937472618 10-09-2024 TUESDAY

164 REFERAL DAY 11-09-2024
WEDNESD

AY

165 NUADHANA NUADHANA-2 AWC 10 14 20 34 9338129841 8280414265 12-09-2024
THURSDA

Y
166 HALADIAPADA HALADIAPADA-1 AWC 12 9 11 20 9437605923 8280414247 13-09-2024 FRIDAY

167 CHC REFER 14-09-2024
SATURDA

Y
168 HOLIDAY 15-09-2024 SUNDAY

169 HOLIDAY 16-09-2024 MONDAY

170 Pension holder check up 17-09-2024 TUESDAY

171 REFERAL DAY 18-09-2024
WEDNESD

AY

172 GOUSANAGAR GOUSANAGAR AWC 8 21 24 45 7735490905 19-09-2024
THURSDA

Y
173 MALLIPUR MALLIPUR AWC 8 22 22 44 9692283877 20-09-2024 FRIDAY

174 BUDHAPADA BUDHAPADA-2 AWC 12 11 15 26 9861264783 8280414264 21-09-2024
SATURDA

Y
175 HOLIDAY 22-09-2024 SUNDAY

176 HALADIAPADA HALADIAPADA-2 AWC 12 12 12 24 8144509164 8280414247 23-09-2024 MONDAY

177 DARADAGRAMA DARADASASAN
DARADAGRAM MINI

AWC 20 13
4

9
7

22
11

8093283698
8144264637

8280414152 24-09-2024 TUESDAY

178 REFERAL DAY 25-09-2024
WEDNESD

AY

179 NUADHANA NUADHANA-3 AWC 10 31 26 57 9861488070 8280414265 26-09-2024
THURSDA

Y
180 SARSUDA SARSUDA AWC 20 22 23 45 9337427074 8280414249 27-09-2024 FRIDAY

181 SANKHAPUR SANKHAPUR AWC 20 16 13 29 8895730986 8280414249 28-09-2024
SATURDA

Y
182 REVIEW MEETING 29-09-2024 SUNDAY

183 BACKLOG MANAGEMENT 30-09-2024 MONDAY

184 BALIA BALIA-1 AWC 12 23 33 56 01-10-2024 TUESDAY

185 HOLIDAY 02-10-2024
WEDNESD

AY

186 BALIA BALIA-2 AWC 13 11 15 26 03-10-2024
THURSDA

Y
187 BALIA BALIA-3 AWC 13 18 18 36 04-10-2024 FRIDAY
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188 BALIA BALIA-4 AWC 13 14 9 23 05-10-2024
SATURDA

Y
189 HOLIDAY 06-10-2024 SUNDAY

190 TALAPATAK TALAPATAK-1 AWC 10 31 33 64 07-10-2024 MONDAY

191 TALAPATAK TALAPATAK-2 AWC 12 15 28 43 08-10-2024 TUESDAY

192 REFERAL DAY 09-10-2024
WEDNESD

AY

193 HOLIDAY 10-10-2024
THURSDA

Y
194 HOLIDAY 11-10-2024 FRIDAY

195 HOLIDAY 12-10-2024
SATURDA

Y
196 HOLIDAY 13-10-2024 SUNDAY

197 TALAPATAK TALAPATAK MINI & BARIPADA 
MINI

AWC 13 13
5

19
4

32
9

14-10-2024 MONDAY

198 PENSION HOLDER CHECKUP 15-10-2024 TUESDAY

199 HOLIDAY 16-10-2024
WEDNESD

AY

200 ALANDO ALANDO 1 AWC 12 22 18 40 17-10-2024
THURSDA

Y
201 ALANDO ALANDO-2 AWC 13 16 22 38 18-10-2024 FRIDAY

202 ALANDO ALANDO-3 AWC 13 31 20 51 19-10-2024
SATURDA

Y
203 HOLIDAY 20-10-2024 SUNDAY

204 MANITRI MANITRI-1 AWC 15 20 18 38 21-10-2014 MONDAY

205 BATIMIRA BATIMIRA-2 AWC 15 11 13 24 22-10-2024 TUESDAY

206 REFERAL DAY 23-10-2024
WEDNESD

AY

207 MANITRI MANITRI-3 AWC 15 22 17 39 24-10-2024
THURSDA

Y
208 MANITRI MANITRI-2 AWC 12 19 27 46 25-10-2024 FRIDAY

209 SAHABAD SAHABAD AWC 12 18 18 36 26-10-2024
SATURDA

Y
210 HOLIDAY 27-10-2024 SUNDAY

211 REVIEW MEETING 28-10-2024 MONDAY

212 BACKLOGMANAGEMENT 29-10-2024 TUESDAY

213 REFERAL DAY 30-10-2024
WEDNESD

AY

214 HOLIDAY 31-10-2024
THURSDA

Y
215 Chandapur Govt.P.S Chandapur School NON-RES 10 11 13 12 11 11 22 36 58 9938334806 01-11-2024 FRIDAY

216 Budhapada Govt.P.S Budhapada School NON-RES 12 10 9 9 6 10 22 22 44 9778162092 02-11-2024
SATURDA

Y
217 HOLIDAY 03-11-2024 SUNDAY

218 BIRIDI Govt.UPS Biridi School NON-RES 2 13 15 15 14 24 15 9 41 64 105 993887220 04-11-2024 MONDAY

219 Govt.UPS Biridi School NON-RES 2 05-11-2024 TUESDAY

220 REFERRAL DAY 06-11-2024
WEDNESD

AY

221 Sarasudha Govt.UPS Sarasudha School NON-RES 20 12 13 9 11 20 25 37 62 9861532492 07-11-2024
THURSDA

Y
222 Govt.UPS Sarasudha School NON-RES 20 18 27 20 28 37 65 08-11-2024 FRIDAY

223 Nuadhana Madrasa Faizur Rasul School NON-RES 12 8 6 10 6 8 23 15 38 9439972428 09-11-2024
SATURDA

Y
224 10-11-2024 SUNDAY

225 Daradapari Daradapari PS School NON-RES 14 9 12 13 6 9 20 29 49 986114901 11-11-2024 MONDAY

226 Sarasudha Govt.H.S Sarasudha School NON-RES 20 30 32 38 24 62 9938233607 12-11-2024 TUESDAY

227 REFERRAL DAY 13-11-2024
WEDNESD

AY
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228 Anantaberhampur Janata Govt UPS School NON-RES 8 3 8 10 4 14 42 33 64 50 114 7077428693 14-11-2024
THURSDA

Y
229 HOLIDAY 15-11-2024 FRIDAY

230 PENSIONHOLDER CHECKUP 16-11-2024
SATURDA

Y
231 HOLIDAY 17-11-2024 SUNDAY

232 Janata bidyapitha School NON-RES 8 62 61 56 86 93 179 9861175907 18-11-2024 MONDAY

233 Janata bidyapitha School NON-RES 8 19-11-2024 TUESDAY

234 REFERRAL DAY 20-11-2024
WEDNESD

AY

235 Gopinathpur Saraswata Govt 
P.S,Gopinathpur

School NON-RES 12 23 17 23 18 17 37 61 98 9861372852 21-11-2024
THURSDA

Y
236 Hazipur Dhyanachandra Mahavidyalaya COLLEGE NON-RES 6 50 78 62 66 128 22-11-2024 FRIDAY

237 HOLIDAY 23-11-2024
SATURDA

Y
238 HOLIDAY 24-11-2024 SUNDAY

239 Haladiapada Kaliabuda bidyaniketana School NON-RES 12 98 75 69 139 83 222 9937807451 25-11-2024 MONDAY

240 Kaliabuda bidyaniketana School NON-RES 12 26-11-2024 TUESDAY

241 REFERRAL DAY 27-11-2024
WEDNESD

AY

242 Haladiapada Kaliabuda bidyaniketana SCHOOL NON-RES 12 28-11-2024
THURSDA

Y
243 BACKLOG MGT 29-11-2024 FRIDAY

244 REVIEW MEETING 30-11-2024
SATURDA

Y
245 HOLIDAY 01-12-2024 SUNDAY

246 Madhyasasan Mahavir govt H.S School NON-RES 14 32 43 41 40 42 105 93 198 9178192029 02-12-2024 MONDAY

247 Mahavir govt H.S NON-RES 14 03-12-2024 TUESDAY

248 REFERRAL DAY 04-12-2024
WEDNESD

AY

249 Madhyasasan Mahavir govt H.S School NON-RES 14 05-12-2024
THURSDA

Y
250 Chandapur Panchayatraj govt H.S School NON-RES 4 40 44 56 45 56 140 101 241 9438785400 06-12-2024 FRIDAY

251 Chandapur Panchayatraj govt H.S School NON-RES 4 07-12-2024
SATURDA

Y
252 HOLIDAY 08-12-2024 SUNDAY

253 Chandapur Panchayatraj govt H.S School NON-RES 4 09-12-2024 MONDAY

254 Manitiri Manitiri 4 AWC 15 23 19 42 10-12-2024 TUESDAY

255 REFERRAL DAY 11-12-2024
WEDNESD

AY

256 Batimira Batimira 1 AWC 8 13 17 30 12-12-2024
THURSDA

Y
257 Akarsahi Akarsahi AWC 16 16 19 35 13-12-2024 FRIDAY

258 KALANTIRA GOVT.PS KALANTIRA SCHOOL NON-RES 24 5 6 7 9 6 17 16 33 14-12-2024
SATURDA

Y
259 HOLIDAY 15-12-2024 SUNDAY

260 PENSIONHOLDER CHECKUP 16-12-2024 MONDAY

261 GOSANDEIPUR Gosanideipur AWC 12 7 17 24 17-12-2024 TUESDAY

262 REFERRAL DAY 18-12-2024
WEDNESD

AY

263 Kulakaijanga Kulakaijanga 1 AWC 1 27 28 55 19-12-2024
THURSDA

Y
264 Kulakaijanga Kulakaijanga 2 AWC 3 15 17 32 20-12-2024 FRIDAY

265 Kulakaijanga Kulakaijanga mini AWC 3 14 11 25 21-12-2024
SATURDA

Y
266 HOLIDAY 22-12-2024 SUNDAY

267 Kulakaijanga Kulakaijanga 3 AWC 1 14 10 24 23-12-2024 MONDAY

268 Kulakaijanga Kulakaijanga 4 AWC 1 15 14 29 24-12-2024 TUESDAY
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269 REFERRAL DAY 25-12-2024
WEDNESD

AY

270 Kulakaijanga Nuapari AWC 2 24 23 47 26-12-2024
THURSDA

Y
271 Daradagram Daradagram 1 AWC 15 25 21 46 27-12-2024 FRIDAY

272 NUADHANA GOVT.PS GAUSANNAGAR SCHOOL NON-RES 14 5 15 7 17 13 27 30 57 28-12-2024
SATURDA

Y
273 HOLIDAY 29-12-2024 SUNDAY

274 GOVT.UPS DARADAGRAMA SCHOOL NON-RES 17 5 8 9 11 10 7 6 27 29 56 30-12-2024 MONDAY

275 REVIEW MEETING 31-12-2024 TUESDAY

276 REFERRAL DAY 01-01-2025
WEDNESD

AY

277 DARADAGRAMA DARADAGRAMA-2 AWC 15 12 13 25 02-01-2025
THURSDA

Y
278 DARADAGRAMA DARADAGRAMA-3 AWC 13 12 10 22 03-01-2025 FRIDAY

279 HATUARY HATUARY MINI AWC 18 8 13 21 04-01-2025
SATURDA

Y
280 HOLIDAY 05-01-2025 SUNDAY

281 DARADAGRAMA BALISAHI MINI AWC 16 17 7 24 06-01-2025 MONDAY

282 HAZIPUR HAZIPUR-1 AWC 12 17 16 33 07-01-2025 TUESDAY

283 REFERRAL DAY 08-01-2025
WEDNESD

AY

284 HAZIPUR HAZIPUR-2 AWC 12 29 19 48 09-01-2025
THURSDA

Y
285 HAZIPUR HAZIPUR-3 AWC 12 16 21 37 10-01-2025 FRIDAY

286 CHC REFER 11-01-2025
SATURDA

Y
287 HOLIDAY 12-01-2025 SUNDAY

288 HAZIPUR HAZIPUR-4 AWC 12 16 14 30 13-01-2025 MONDAY

289 HOLIDAY 14-01-2025 TUESDAY

290 REFERRAL DAY 15-01-2025
WEDNESD

AY

291 PENSIONHOLDER CHECKUP 16-01-2025
THURSDA

Y
292 TENTULIA TENTULIA-1 AWC 14 18 20 38 17-01-2025 FRIDAY

293 TENTULIA TENTULIA-2 AWC 14 23 11 34 18-01-2025
SATURDA

Y
294 HOLIDAY 19-01-2025 SUNDAY

295 CHANDAPUR CHANDAPUR-1 AWC 6 22 9 31 20-01-2025 MONDAY

296
SAMALSAHI
TOTASAHI

SAMALSAHI MINI
TOTASAHI MINI

AWC 18 4
8

5
8

9
16

21-01-2025 TUESDAY

297 REFERRAL DAY 22-01-2025
WEDNESD

AY

298 HOLIDAY 23-01-2025
THURSDA

Y
299 CHANDAPUR CHANDAPUR-4 AWC 6 19 21 40 24-01-2025 FRIDAY

300 CHC REFER 25-01-2025
SATURDA

Y
301 HOLIDAY 26-01-2025 SUNDAY

302 CHANDAPUR CHANDAPUR-2 AWC 6 18 20 38 27-01-2025 MONDAY

303 CHANDAPUR CHANDAPUR-3 AWC 6 11 12 23 28-01-2025 TUESDAY

304 REFERRAL DAY 29-01-2025
WEDNESD

AY

305 REVIEW MEETING 30-01-2025
THURSDA

Y
306 BACKLOG MANAGEMENT 31-01-2025 FRIDAY

307 UTTARSASAN UTTARSASAN-1 AWC 14 25 19 44 01-02-2025
SATURDA

Y
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308 HOLIDAY 14 02-02-2025 SUNDAY

309 UTTARSASAN UTTARSASAN-2 AWC 14 25 21 46 03-02-2025 MONDAY

310 UTTARSASAN UTTARSASAN-3 AWC 14 15 18 33 04-02-2025 TUESDAY

311 REFERRAL DAY 05-02-2025
WEDNESD

AY

312 KAMASASAN KAMASASAN AWC 16 23 22 45 06-02-2025
THURSDA

Y
313 NUAGAON NUAGAON-1 AWC 14 15 25 40 07-02-2025 FRIDAY

314 CHC REFER 08-02-2025
SATURDA

Y
315 HOLIDAY 09-02-2025 SUNDAY

316 NUAGAON NUAGAON-2 AWC 14 17 15 32 10-02-2025 MONDAY

317 MADHYASASAN MADHYASASAN-3 AWC 14 23 13 36 11-02-2025 TUESDAY

318 REFERRAL DAY 12-02-2025
WEDNESD

AY

319 MADHYASASAN MADHYASASAN-1 AWC 14 16 13 29 13-02-2025
THURSDA

Y
320 MADHYASASAN MADHYASASAN-2 AWC 14 14 10 24 14-02-2025 FRIDAY

321 BADAKHANDAYAT BADAKHANDAYAT-1 AWC 6 13 19 15-02-2025
SATURDA

Y
322 HOLIDAY 16-02-2025 SUNDAY

323 BELSWARPUR BELSWARPUR AWC 18 9 15 24 17-02-2025 MONDAY

324 BADAKHANDAYAT BADAKHANDAYAT-2 AWC 18 13 15 28 18-02-2025 TUESDAY

325 REFERRAL DAY 19-02-2025
WEDNESD

AY

326 ARANGABAD ARANGABAD-1 AWC 14 13 13 26 20-02-2025
THURSDA

Y
327 ARANGABAD ARANGABAD-2 AWC 14 16 15 31 21-02-2025 FRIDAY

328 DARADAPARI DARADAPARI AWC 16 26 23 49 22-02-2025
SATURDA

Y
329 HOLIDAY 23-02-2025 SUNDAY

330 PATIPUR PATIPUR AWC 18 8 22 30 24-02-2025 MONDAY

331 JORAKULA JORAKULA AWC 28 11 10 21 25-02-2025 TUESDAY

332 HOLIDAY 26-02-2025
WEDNESD

AY

333 KALANTIRA KALANTIRA AWC 28 14 18 32 27-02-2025
THURSDA

Y

334 SALIJANGA SALIJANGA 1 AWC 22 22 19 41 28-02-2025 FRIDAY

335 SALIJANGA SALIJANGA 2 AWC 22 11 17 28 01-03-2025 SATURDA
Y

336 HOLIDAY 02-03-2025 SUNDAY

337 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR-3 AWC 14 18 26 44 03-03-2025 MONDAY

338 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR-1 AWC 14 23 33 56 04-03-2025 TUESDAY

339 REFERRAL DAY 05-03-2025 WEDNESD
AY

340 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR-2 AWC 14 13 21 34 06-03-2025 THURSDA
Y

341 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR-4 AWC 14 16 8 24 07-03-2025 FRIDAY

342 NUADHANA NUADHANA-3 AWC 10 31 26 57 08-03-2025 SATURDA
Y

343 HOLIDAY 09-03-2025 SUNDAY

344 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR-5 AWC 14 19 20 39 10-03-2025 MONDAY

345 BUDHAPADA BUDHAPADA-1 AWC 12 31 33 64 11-03-2025 TUESDAY

346 REFERRAL DAY 12-03-2025 WEDNESD
AY

347 HOLIDAY 13-03-2025 THURSDA
Y
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348 HOLIDAY 14-03-2025 FRIDAY

349 NUADHANA NUADHANA-1 AWC 14 24 31 55 15-03-2025 SATURDA
Y

350 HOLIDAY 16-03-2025 SUNDAY

351 PENSIONHOLDER CHECKUP 17-03-2025 MONDAY

352 HALADIAPADA HALADIAPADA-1 AWC 10 9 11 20 18-03-2025 TUESDAY

353 REFERRAL DAY 19-03-2025 WEDNESD
AY

354 GOUSANNAGAR GOUSANNAGAR AWC 8 21 24 45 20-03-2025 THURSDA
Y

355 MALIPUR MALIPUR AWC 8 22 22 44 21-03-2025 FRIDAY

356 SANKHAPUR SANKHAPUR
SARSUDA

AWC 20 16
22

13
23

29
45

22-03-2025 SATURDA
Y

357 HOLIDAY 23-03-2025 SUNDAY

358 BUDHAPADA BUDHAPADA-2 AWC 12 11 15 26 24-03-2025 MONDAY

359 HALADIAPADA HALADIAPADA-2 AWC 10 12 12 24 25-03-2025 TUESDAY

360 REFERRAL DAY 26-03-2025 WEDNESD
AY

361 NUADHANA NUADHANA-2 AWC 12 14 20 34 27-03-2025 THURSDA
Y

362 DARADASASAN DARADASASAN
DARADAGRAM MINI

AWC 20 13
4

9
7

22
11

28-03-2025 FRIDAY

363 REVIEW MEETING 29-03-2025 SATURDA
Y

364 HOLIDAY 30-03-2025 SUNDAY

365 HOLIDAY 31-03-2025 MONDAY



Saudamini Mohapatra

9337371497

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Male Female

1 01-04-2024 MON
2 Bagalpur Bagalpur-I AWC #N/A 22 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 27 45 9658552922 8280414294 02-04-2024 TUE

Bagalpur Bagalpur-II AWC #N/A 22 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 15 9778911271 8280414294 02-04-2024 TUE
3 03-04-2024 WED
4 Bagalpur Bagalpur-III AWC #N/A 23 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 16 9776056484 8280414296 04-04-2024 THU

Bagalpur Bagalpur-IV AWC #N/A 23 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 6 17 9776486073 8280414296 04-04-2024 THU
5 Bagalpur Bagalpur-V AWC #N/A 23 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 15 9692123377 8280414296 05-04-2024 FRI

Bagalpur Bagalpur-VI AWC #N/A 22 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 9583721157 8280414296 05-04-2024 FRI
Bagalpur Balapur Mini AWC #N/A 19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 7008819867 8280414296 05-04-2024 FRI

6 Arana Arana-II AWC #N/A 26 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 22 41 9658285911 8280414293 06-04-2024 SAT
7 07-04-2024 SUN
8 Arana Arana-III AWC #N/A 26 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 9090249947 8280414293 08-04-2024 MON
9 Adhanga Garh Kacheri Sahi AWC #N/A 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 36 9583946751 8280414273 09-04-2024 TUE

Adhanga Majurai Adhanga Majurai-II AWC #N/A 14 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 44 9938419272 8280414276 09-04-2024 TUE
10 10-04-2024 WED
11 11-04-2024 THU
12 Manguli Sankhari Sahi-III AWC #N/A 18 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 31 8895358009 8280414206 12-04-2024 FRI

Manguli Sankhari Sahi-IV AWC #N/A 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 9178111110 8280414206 12-04-2024 FRI
13 Arana Arana-I AWC #N/A 25 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 22 36 8018527217 8280414293 13-04-2024 SAT
14 14-04-2024 SUN
15 15-04-2024 MON
16 Sibapur Sankarpur-I AWC #N/A 19 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 9668886232 8280414279 16-04-2024 TUE

Sibapur Sankarpur-II AWC #N/A 18 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 17 39 6372338234 8280414279 16-04-2024 TUE
17 17-04-2024 WED
18 Adhanga Majurai Adhanga Majurai-I AWC #N/A 12 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 18 9861169934 8280414276 18-04-2024 THU

Adhanga Majurai Adhanga Majurai-III AWC #N/A 13 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 22 41 9776701315 8280414276 18-04-2024 THU
19 Puran Kamalpur AWC #N/A 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 20 9438678900 8280414278 19-04-2024 FRI

Puran Dandasahi Mini AWC #N/A 19 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 9778947521 8280414279 19-04-2024 FRI
20 Adhanga Garh Adhanga Garh-III AWC #N/A 16 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 15 22 7326846521 8280414280 20-04-2024 SAT

Adhanga Majurai Tatara Sahi AWC #N/A 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 9583227128 8280414280 20-04-2024 SAT
21 21-04-2024 SUN
22 Adhanga Garh Adhanga Garh-II AWC #N/A 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 21 30 9861262159 8280414280 22-04-2024 MON
23 Adhanga Garh Adhanga Garh-IV AWC #N/A 12 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 18 40 9778326634 8280414280 23-04-2024 TUE
24 24-04-2024 WED
25 25-04-2024 THU
26 Arana Kantuar-I AWC #N/A 21 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 23 8456816385 8280414285 26-04-2024 FRI

Arana Kantuar-II AWC #N/A 21 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 18 9178178921 8280414285 26-04-2024 FRI
27 Adhanga Garh Adhanga Garh-I AWC #N/A 14 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 28 7978912062 8280414280 27-04-2024 SAT
28 28-04-2024 SUN
29 29-04-2024 MON
30 30-04-2024 TUE
31 01-05-2024 WED
32 Arana Patuary-I AWC #N/A 17 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 31 9178193786 8280414286 02-05-2024 THU

Arana Patuary-II AWC #N/A 17 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 18 9658576788 8280414286 02-05-2024 THU
33 Adhanga Majurai Barahapur-II AWC #N/A 16 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 14 39 9078022289 8280414274 03-05-2024 FRI

Adhanga Majurai Barahapur-III AWC #N/A 15 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 7008825669 8280414274 03-05-2024 FRI
34 Adhanga Majurai Barahapur-I AWC #N/A 16 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 28 8594924784 8280414274 04-05-2024 SAT

Sibapur Guluguli Mini AWC #N/A 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 9090924614 8280414274 04-05-2024 SAT
35 05-05-2024 SUN
36 Sibapur Sadheikana AWC #N/A 17 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 21 6371232422 8280414269 06-05-2024 MON

Adhanga Majurai Baliagotha Mini AWC #N/A 14 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 21 7894853111 8280414269 06-05-2024 MON
37 Sadheisasan Chekamal AWC #N/A 16 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23 9337531878 8280414275 07-05-2024 TUE

Sadheisasan Sadheisasan Mini AWC #N/A 14 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 8 8018514966 8280414275 07-05-2024 TUE
38 08-05-2024 WED
39 Sadheisasan Sadheisasan-I AWC #N/A 16 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 17 9124729946 8280414268 09-05-2024 THU

Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date Day

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
PENSIONER  DAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
WORLD MALARIA DAY

SUNDAY
BACKLOG MANAGEMENT DAY

RESERVE FOR MEETING

Office No. Office No.

Total Number of children in institution

UTKAL DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY
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HOLIDAY

Serial 
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Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwa
di

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res

)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

AWC 
Enrollme

nt 0-6 
Years 

Children 

Total
Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver Ranjan Bhoi 9337924780
Name of the W.E.O. Name of the Officer

Mob No. Mob No.

Mob No. Mob No. 9348189754 Pharmacist Priyambada Tripathy 8249914785
Office No. Office No. ANM Kabita Maharana 7077329496

Staff Details Name Mob
AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr. Sukumar Mitra 9437172865

Name of the B.E.O. Name of the C.D.P.O. Debaki Patel AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr. Itishree Das 7077998052



40 Ukundara Raghunathpur AWC #N/A 15 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 39 8018855847 8280414276 10-05-2024 FRI
Puran Kula Sahi AWC #N/A 18 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 24 8338809078 8280414276 10-05-2024 FRI

41 Sadheisasan Dandilo-I AWC #N/A 21 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 8594919224 8280414270 11-05-2024 SAT
Sadheisasan Dandilo-II AWC #N/A 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 21 7381821400 8280414270 11-05-2024 SAT

42 12-05-2024 SUN
43 Basandara Basandara-I AWC #N/A 19 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 25 41 9178479081 8280414203 13-05-2024 MON
44 Adhanga Garh Basantapur AWC #N/A 10 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 26 9668051482 8280414288 14-05-2024 TUE
45 15-05-2024 WED
46 16-05-2024 THU
47 Basandara Basandara-III AWC #N/A 21 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 10 29 9937749825 8280414201 17-05-2024 FRI

Basandara Basandara-VI AWC #N/A 19 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 31 8917489805 8280414201 17-05-2024 FRI
48 Basandara Basandara-II AWC #N/A 21 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 28 8018006886 8280414200 18-05-2024 SAT

Basandara Basandara-V AWC #N/A 22 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 28 9337311811 8280414200 18-05-2024 SAT
49 19-05-2024 SUN
50 Sibapur Sibapur-I AWC #N/A 23 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 18 45 9437778221 8280414267 20-05-2024 MON

Sibapur Sibapur-II AWC #N/A 23 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 28 6372971645 8280414267 20-05-2024 MON
51 Basandara Basandara-IV AWC #N/A 19 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 36 9583555245 8280414201 21-05-2024 TUE
52 22-05-2024 WED
53 23-05-2024 THU
54 Basandara Bambilo AWC #N/A 18 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 19 32 6371570550 8280414202 24-05-2024 FRI
55 Ukundara Ukundara-I AWC #N/A 16 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 20 43 8658787515 8280414209 25-05-2024 SAT

Ukundara Ukundara-II AWC #N/A 16 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 26 34 6370839299 8280414209 25-05-2024 SAT
56 26-05-2024 SUN
57 27-05-2024 MON
58 28-05-2024 TUE
59 29-05-2024 WED
60 30-05-2024 THU
61 31-05-2024 FRI
62 Arana Gothapada AWC #N/A 23 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 6371310362 8280414276 01-06-2024 SAT
63 02-06-2024 SUN
64 Ukundara Sanakharamanga AWC #N/A 21 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 36 9178663775 8280414288 03-06-2024 MON

Ukundara Kaupada AWC #N/A 14 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 15 36 #N/A 8280414288 03-06-2024 MON
65 Baredia Dihasahibiri-I AWC #N/A 16 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 28 9938940286 8280414297 04-06-2024 TUE

Baredia Dihasahibiri-II AWC #N/A 17 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 27 9438692028 8280414297 04-06-2024 TUE
66 05-06-2024 WED
67 06-06-2024 THU
68 Baredia Baredia-I AWC #N/A 19 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 22 39 9178708743 8280414292 07-06-2024 FRI

Baredia Baredia-II AWC #N/A 20 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 8763299244 8280414292 07-06-2024 FRI
69 Baredia Baredia-III AWC #N/A 21 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 9556836572 8280414293 08-06-2024 SAT

Baredia Baredia-IV AWC #N/A 19 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 28 8908166975 8280414293 08-06-2024 SAT
70 09-06-2024 SUN
71 Adhanga Garh Ambulsahi AWC #N/A 14 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 7381336002 8280414283 10-06-2024 MON

Adhanga Majurai Pada Sahi AWC #N/A 18 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 22 47 8658657705 8280414283 10-06-2024 MON
72 Baredia Gelapur-I AWC #N/A 21 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 17 9178411684 8280414298 11-06-2024 TUE

Baredia Gelapur-II AWC #N/A 23 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 26 8763110534 8280414298 11-06-2024 TUE
73 12-06-2024 WED
74 Arana Maliancha AWC #N/A 16 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 17 9692734920 8280414268 13-06-2024 THU
75 14-06-2024 FRI
76 15-06-2024 SAT
77 16-06-2024 SUN
78 17-06-2024 MON
79 18-06-2024 TUE
80 19-06-2024 WED
81 Puran Chasikhanda-III AWC #N/A 18 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 7750035454 8280414290 20-06-2024 THU

Puran Chasikhanda Mini-II AWC #N/A 18 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21 7873525478 8280414290 20-06-2024 THU
82 21-06-2024 FRI
83 Puran Chasikhanda-II AWC #N/A 19 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 38 6371909297 8280414290 22-06-2024 SAT

Puran Chasikhanda Mini-I AWC #N/A 19 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 17 9348208615 8280414290 22-06-2024 SAT
84 23-06-2024 SUN
85 Puran Puran-I AWC #N/A 21 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 34 52 9938335140 8280414288 24-06-2024 MON

Puran Puran-II AWC #N/A 23 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 32 58 9938156503 8280414287 24-06-2024 MON
86 Manguli Sanawaubarai Mini AWC #N/A 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 12 9938807943 8280414208 25-06-2024 TUE

Manguli Parbatipur AWC #N/A 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 9078174628 8280414208 25-06-2024 TUE
87 26-06-2024 WED
88 Puran Puran-III AWC #N/A 19 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 23 9348867329 8280414287 27-06-2024 THU

Puran Puran-IV AWC #N/A 19 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 30 8144635899 8280414287 27-06-2024 THU
89 28-06-2024 FRI
90 29-06-2024 SAT
91 30-06-2024 SUN
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92 Manguli Manguli-I AWC #N/A 21 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 41 9556380403 8280414204 01-07-2024 MON
Manguli Manguli-II AWC #N/A 23 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 15 9178051319 8280414204 01-07-2024 MON

93 Manguli Sankhari Sahi-I AWC #N/A 19 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23 9861651608 8280414206 02-07-2024 TUE
Manguli Sankhari Sahi-II AWC #N/A 17 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 25 47 9777157198 8280414206 02-07-2024 TUE

94 03-07-2024 WED
95 Sadheisasan Tanchana AWC #N/A 17 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 21 37 9114747483 8280414268 04-07-2024 THU
96 Sadheisasan Sadheisasan-II AWC #N/A 13 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 27 51 8596951453 8280414269 05-07-2024 FRI
97 Sadheisasan Sadheisasan-III AWC #N/A 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 12 8917311393 8280414268 06-07-2024 SAT
98 07-07-2024 SUN
99 Ukundara Alipada AWC #N/A 13 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32 8658811846 8280414288 08-07-2024 MON

100 Puran Maindipur AWC #N/A 21 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 27 7735582102 8280414293 09-07-2024 TUE
101 10-07-2024 WED
102 11-07-2024 THU
103 Baredia Nainlo AWC #N/A 19 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 27 46 9938364248 8280414202 12-07-2024 FRI
104 Puran Chasikhanda-I AWC #N/A 16 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 17 43 9337467278 8280414289 13-07-2024 SAT
105 14-07-2024 SUN
106 15-07-2024 MON
107 Adhanga Garh ADHANGAGARH GIRLS H.S. School Non_Res 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 7 7 8895540280 8280414273 16-07-2024 TUE
108 17-07-2024 WED
109 Adhanga Garh GOVT. UPPER PRY. SCHOOL. ADHANGAGARHSchool Non_Res 12 5 8 7 9 7 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 32 23 55 9938653924 8280414273 18-07-2024 THU
110 Anakhia ANAKHIA HIGH SCHOOL School Non_Res 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 49 47 0 0 55 63 118 9439218913 #N/A 19-07-2024 FRI
111 Anakhia ANAKHIA HIGH SCHOOL School Non_Res 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9439218913 #N/A 20-07-2024 SAT
112 21-07-2024 SUN
113 Bagalpur GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL . BAGALPURSchool Non_Res 22 8 6 4 16 19 18 25 31 32 22 0 0 87 94 181 9937343812 8280414294 22-07-2024 MON
114 Bagalpur GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL . BAGALPURSchool Non_Res 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9937343812 8280414294 23-07-2024 TUE
115 24-07-2024 WED
116 Bagalpur GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL . BAGALPURSchool Non_Res 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9937343812 8280414294 25-07-2024 THU
117 Baipada BISWANATH GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL, BAIPADASchool Non_Res 16 12 6 7 14 11 11 10 22 9 11 0 0 56 57 113 9437490163 #N/A 26-07-2024 FRI
118 Baipada BISWANATH GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL, BAIPADASchool Non_Res 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437490163 #N/A 27-07-2024 SAT
119 28-07-2024 SUN
120 29-07-2024 MON
121 30-07-2024 TUE
122 31-07-2024 WED
123 Puran GOVT. UPPER PRY. SCHOOL, CHASIKHAND School Non_Res 18 7 7 4 7 13 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 38 18 56 #N/A 8280414278 01-08-2024 THU
124 Adhanga Garh GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL, KANTASASANSchool Non_Res 12 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 8 9938182633 8280414273 02-08-2024 FRI
125 Manguli DASARATHI GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL.MANGULISchool Non_Res 18 4 7 4 8 9 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 24 29 53 9776139784 8280414206 03-08-2024 SAT
126 04-08-2024 SUN
127 Basandara GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL.BASANDARA School Non_Res 19 6 5 5 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 30 #N/A 8280414203 05-08-2024 MON
128 Basandara DIBYAMADHU JAYANTEEGRAM GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL.BASANDARASchool Non_Res 19 2 3 11 9 15 22 32 34 30 41 0 0 97 102 199 8763552258 8280414203 06-08-2024 TUE
129 07-08-2024 WED
130 Basandara DIBYAMADHU JAYANTEEGRAM GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL.BASANDARASchool Non_Res 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8763552258 8280414203 08-08-2024 THU
131 Basandara DIBYAMADHU JAYANTEEGRAM GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL.BASANDARASchool Non_Res 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8763552258 8280414203 09-08-2024 FRI
132 10-08-2024 SAT
133 11-08-2024 SUN
134 Basandara GOPINATHJEW GOVT. H.S School Non_Res 19 7 6 7 18 9 13 14 31 22 26 0 0 84 69 153 8280210292 8280414203 12-08-2024 MON
135 Basandara GOPINATHJEW GOVT. H.S School Non_Res 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8280210292 8280414203 13-08-2024 TUE
136 14-08-2024 WED
137 15-08-2024 THU
138 16-08-2024 FRI
139 Sibapur GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, SHIBAPUR School Non_Res 19 10 6 22 11 8 26 20 30 25 32 0 0 104 86 190 8763174780 8280414279 17-08-2024 SAT
140 18-08-2024 SUN
141 19-08-2024 MON
142 Sibapur GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, SHIBAPUR School Non_Res 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8763174780 8280414279 20-08-2024 TUE
143 21-08-2024 WED
144 Sibapur GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, SHIBAPUR School Non_Res 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8763174780 8280414279 22-08-2024 THU
145 Baredia GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL. NAILO School Non_Res 16 15 24 28 28 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 58 113 9861409058 8280414297 23-08-2024 FRI
146 Baredia GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL. NAILO School Non_Res 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9861409058 8280414297 24-08-2024 SAT
147 25-08-2024 SUN
148 26-08-2024 MON
149 Baredia GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL. GELAPUR School Non_Res 16 5 9 12 18 15 18 14 38 20 48 0 0 106 91 197 8280127858 8280414297 27-08-2024 TUE
150 28-08-2024 WED
151 Baredia GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL. GELAPUR School Non_Res 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8280127858 8280414297 29-08-2024 THU
152 30-08-2024 FRI
153 31-08-2024 SAT
154 01-09-2024 SUN
155 02-09-2024 MON
156 Baredia GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL. GELAPUR School Non_Res 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8280127858 8280414297 03-09-2024 TUE
157 04-09-2024 WED
158 Anakhia GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL.ANAKHIASchool Non_Res 10 8 13 11 12 13 16 21 0 0 0 0 0 39 55 94 #N/A #N/A 05-09-2024 THU
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159 Anakhia GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL.ANAKHIASchool Non_Res 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A #N/A 06-09-2024 FRI
160 07-09-2024 SAT
161 08-09-2024 SUN
162 Manguli GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL.SANKHARI SAHI School Non_Res 18 13 6 23 17 13 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 48 53 101 9438280218 8280414206 09-09-2024 MON
163 Manguli GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL.SANKHARI SAHI School Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9438280218 8280414206 10-09-2024 TUE
164 11-09-2024 WED
165 Ukundara GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL. PAIKARABATISchool Non_Res 15 7 3 15 11 13 12 8 0 0 0 0 0 31 38 69 8763598137 8280414276 12-09-2024 THU
166 Ukundara GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL.UKUNDARASchool Non_Res 15 12 20 14 15 16 20 22 0 0 0 0 0 68 51 119 #N/A 8280414276 13-09-2024 FRI
167 Ukundara GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL.UKUNDARASchool Non_Res 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A 8280414276 14-09-2024 SAT
168 15-09-2024 SUN
169 16-09-2024 MON
170 17-09-2024 TUE
171 18-09-2024 WED
172 Baredia GOVT. UPPER PRY. SCHOOL. BARADIASchool Non_Res 16 11 5 17 14 21 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 47 49 96 7077709361 8280414297 19-09-2024 THU
173 Baredia GOVT. UPPER PRY. SCHOOL. BARADIASchool Non_Res 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7077709361 8280414297 20-09-2024 FRI
174 Adhanga Garh GOVT. URDU PRY. SCHOOL. AMBULSAHISchool Non_Res 12 10 6 13 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 21 48 9861137947 8280414273 21-09-2024 SAT
175 22-09-2024 SUN
176 Arana INDRAMANI GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOLSchool Non_Res 26 11 19 21 19 32 53 45 0 0 0 0 0 104 96 200 9937178515 8280414293 23-09-2024 MON
177 Arana INDRAMANI GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOLSchool Non_Res 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9937178515 8280414293 24-09-2024 TUE
178 25-09-2024 WED
179 Arana INDRAMANI GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOLSchool Non_Res 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9937178515 8280414293 26-09-2024 THU
180 Puran NAIKANI THAKURANI HIGH SCHOOL, DANDILOSchool Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 21 0 0 26 24 50 #N/A 8280414278 27-09-2024 FRI
181 28-09-2024 SAT
182 29-09-2024 SUN
183 30-09-2024 MON
184 Puran NAIKANI THAKURANI UP SCHOOLSchool Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 22 16 38 9937284799 8280414278 01-10-2024 TUE
185 02-10-2024 WED
186 Arana SRI LOKANATH BANI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOLSchool Non_Res 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 52 59 0 0 75 79 154 9777090684 8280414293 03-10-2024 THU
187 Arana SRI LOKANATH BANI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOLSchool Non_Res 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9777090684 8280414293 04-10-2024 FRI
188 Baredia JASHOBANTA GOVT. HS . NAILO School Non_Res 16 0 0 0 0 0 37 42 56 39 54 0 0 118 110 228 7873741740 8280414297 05-10-2024 SAT
189 06-10-2024 SUN
190 Baredia JASHOBANTA GOVT. HS . NAILO School Non_Res 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7873741740 8280414297 07-10-2024 MON
191 Baredia JASHOBANTA GOVT. HS . NAILO School Non_Res 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7873741740 8280414297 08-10-2024 TUE
192 09-10-2024 WED
193 10-10-2024 THU
194 11-10-2024 FRI
195 12-10-2024 SAT
196 13-10-2024 SUN
197 14-10-2024 MON
198 15-10-2024 TUE
199 16-10-2024 WED
200 Puran GOVT.UPPER PRY. SCHOOL MAINDIPURSchool Non_Res 18 6 7 10 10 15 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 29 34 63 #N/A 8280414278 17-10-2024 THU
201 Ukundara MAA RAMACHANDI VIDYANIKETANSchool Non_Res 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 30 31 0 0 56 39 95 9439065506 8280414276 18-10-2024 FRI
202 Adhanga Garh NALINIDEVI GOVT. HS ,ADHANGASASANSchool Non_Res 12 14 13 21 17 21 16 26 28 9 12 0 0 97 80 177 #N/A 8280414273 19-10-2024 SAT
203 20-10-2024 SUN
204 Adhanga Garh NALINIDEVI GOVT. HS ,ADHANGASASANSchool Non_Res 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A 8280414273 21-10-2024 MON
205 Puran GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,PURANSchool Non_Res 18 17 23 22 24 37 42 40 64 54 65 0 0 200 188 388 #N/A 8280414278 22-10-2024 TUE
206 23-10-2024 WED
207 Puran GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,PURANSchool Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A 8280414278 24-10-2024 THU
208 Puran GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,PURANSchool Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A 8280414278 25-10-2024 FRI
209 Puran GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,PURANSchool Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A 8280414278 26-10-2024 SAT
210 27-10-2024 SUN
211 28-10-2024 MON
212 29-10-2024 TUE
213 30-10-2024 WED
214 31-10-2024 THU
215 Puran GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,PURANSchool Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A 8280414278 01-11-2024 FRI
216 Puran SATHIBHAUNI BIDYAMANDIR School Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 28 0 0 24 30 54 9937389574 8280414278 02-11-2024 SAT
217 03-11-2024 SUN
218 Baredia GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL. NAINLO School Non_Res 16 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 13 23 #N/A 8280414297 04-11-2024 MON
219 Adhanga Garh GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL  BASANTAPURSchool Non_Res 12 4 1 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 17 #N/A 8280414273 05-11-2024 TUE
220 06-11-2024 WED
221 Puran GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL.DANDILO School Non_Res 18 4 7 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 30 #N/A 8280414278 07-11-2024 THU
222 Sadheisasan GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL.SADHEISASAN School Non_Res 16 4 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 22 #N/A 8280414275 08-11-2024 FRI
223 Arana GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL. PATUARY School Non_Res 26 13 9 6 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 20 44 #N/A 8280414293 09-11-2024 SAT
224 10-11-2024 SUN
225 Arana GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL. KANTUAR School Non_Res 26 2 2 8 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 #N/A 8280414293 11-11-2024 MON
226 Basandara GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL .BAMBILO School Non_Res 19 8 7 13 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 21 41 #N/A 8280414203 12-11-2024 TUE
227 13-11-2024 WED
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228 Baredia BARADIA GIRLS H.S. School Non_Res 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 18 18 8018116747 8280414297 14-11-2024 THU
229 15-11-2024 FRI
230 16-11-2024 SAT
231 17-11-2024 SUN
232 Basandara GOPALJEW UPS,BAMBILO School Non_Res 19 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 14 9938182488 8280414203 18-11-2024 MON
233 Sankarpur ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, SADHEISASAN, BIRIDISchool Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 83 82 0 0 0 0 0 63 102 165 #N/A #N/A 19-11-2024 TUE
234 20-11-2024 WED
235 Sankarpur ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, SADHEISASAN, BIRIDISchool Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A #N/A 21-11-2024 THU
236 Sankarpur ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, SADHEISASAN, BIRIDISchool Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A #N/A 22-11-2024 FRI
237 Adhanga Majurai GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL. BARAHAPUR School Non_Res 14 6 11 7 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 22 41 #N/A 8280414276 23-11-2024 SAT
238 24-11-2024 SUN
239 25-11-2024 MON
240 Adhanga Majurai GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL .BALIAGOTHA School Non_Res 14 4 3 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 20 #N/A 8280414276 26-11-2024 TUE
241 27-11-2024 WED
242 Bagalpur GOVERNMENT  PRIMARY  SCHOOL , BAGALPUR .School Non_Res 22 3 3 4 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 14 29 #N/A 8280414294 28-11-2024 THU
243 29-11-2024 FRI
244 30-11-2024 SAT
245 01-12-2024 SUN
246 Ukundara GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL NAHARABARISchool Non_Res 15 6 3 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 7504449156 8280414276 02-12-2024 MON
247 Balia ALAKA COLLEGE School Non_Res 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 56 128 #N/A #N/A 03-12-2024 TUE
248 04-12-2024 WED
249 Balia ALAKA COLLEGE School Non_Res 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A #N/A 05-12-2024 THU
250 Balia ALAKA COLLEGE School Non_Res 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A #N/A 06-12-2024 FRI
251 Puran PURAN COLLEGE School Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 59 128 #N/A 8280414278 07-12-2024 SAT
252 08-12-2024 SUN
253 Puran PURAN COLLEGE School Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A 8280414278 09-12-2024 MON
254 Puran PURAN COLLEGE School Non_Res 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A 8280414278 10-12-2024 TUE
255 11-12-2024 WED
256 12-12-2024 THU
257 Sibapur GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL. SANKARPUR School Non_Res 19 11 11 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 42 #N/A 8280414279 13-12-2024 FRI
258 Bagalpur Bagalpur-I AWC #N/A 22 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 27 45 9658552922 8280414294 14-12-2024 SAT

Bagalpur Bagalpur-II AWC #N/A 22 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 15 9778911271 8280414294 14-12-2024 SAT
259 15-12-2024 SUN
260 16-12-2024 MON
261 Bagalpur Bagalpur-III AWC #N/A 23 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 16 9776056484 8280414296 17-12-2024 TUE

Bagalpur Bagalpur-IV AWC #N/A 23 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 6 17 9776486073 8280414296 17-12-2024 TUE
262 18-12-2024 WED
263 Bagalpur Bagalpur-V AWC #N/A 23 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 15 9692123377 8280414296 19-12-2024 THU

Bagalpur Bagalpur-VI AWC #N/A 22 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 9583721157 8280414296 19-12-2024 THU
Bagalpur Balapur Mini AWC #N/A 19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 7008819867 8280414296 19-12-2024 THU

264 Arana Arana-II AWC #N/A 26 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 22 41 9658285911 8280414293 20-12-2024 FRI
265 Arana Arana-III AWC #N/A 26 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 9090249947 8280414293 21-12-2024 SAT
266 22-12-2024 SUN
267 Adhanga Garh Kacheri Sahi AWC #N/A 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 36 9583946751 8280414273 23-12-2024 MON

Adhanga Majurai Adhanga Majurai-II AWC #N/A 14 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 44 9938419272 8280414276 23-12-2024 MON
268 Manguli Sankhari Sahi-III AWC #N/A 18 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 31 8895358009 8280414206 24-12-2024 TUE

Manguli Sankhari Sahi-IV AWC #N/A 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 9178111110 8280414206 24-12-2024 TUE
269 25-12-2024 WED
270 Arana Arana-I AWC #N/A 25 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 22 36 8018527217 8280414293 26-12-2024 THU
271 Sibapur Sankarpur-I AWC #N/A 19 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 9668886232 8280414279 27-12-2024 FRI
272 Sibapur Sankarpur-II AWC #N/A 18 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 17 39 6372338234 8280414279 28-12-2024 SAT
273 29-12-2024 SUN
274 30-12-2024 MON
275 31-12-2024 TUE
276 01-01-2025 WED
277 Adhanga Majurai Adhanga Majurai-I AWC #N/A 12 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 18 9861169934 8280414276 02-01-2025 THU
278 Adhanga Majurai Adhanga Majurai-III AWC #N/A 13 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 22 41 9776701315 8280414276 03-01-2025 FRI
279 Puran Kamalpur AWC #N/A 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 20 9438678900 8280414278 04-01-2025 SAT

Puran Dandasahi Mini AWC #N/A 19 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 9778947521 8280414279 04-01-2025 SAT
280 05-01-2025 SUN
281 Adhanga Garh Adhanga Garh-III AWC #N/A 16 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 15 22 7326846521 8280414280 06-01-2025 MON

Adhanga Majurai Tatara Sahi AWC #N/A 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 9583227128 8280414280 06-01-2025 MON
282 Adhanga Garh Adhanga Garh-II AWC #N/A 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 21 30 9861262159 8280414280 07-01-2025 TUE
283 08-01-2025 WED
284 Adhanga Garh Adhanga Garh-IV AWC #N/A 12 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 18 40 9778326634 8280414280 09-01-2025 THU
285 Arana Kantuar-I AWC #N/A 21 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 23 8456816385 8280414285 10-01-2025 FRI

Arana Kantuar-II AWC #N/A 21 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 18 9178178921 8280414285 10-01-2025 FRI
286 Adhanga Garh Adhanga Garh-I AWC #N/A 14 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 28 7978912062 8280414280 11-01-2025 SAT
287 12-01-2025 SUN
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288 Arana Patuary-I AWC #N/A 17 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 31 9178193786 8280414286 13-01-2025 MON
Arana Patuary-II AWC #N/A 17 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 18 9658576788 8280414286 13-01-2025 MON

289 14-01-2025 TUE
290 15-01-2025 WED
291 16-01-2025 THU
292 Adhanga Majurai Barahapur-II AWC #N/A 16 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 14 39 9078022289 8280414274 17-01-2025 FRI

Adhanga Majurai Barahapur-III AWC #N/A 15 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 7008825669 8280414274 17-01-2025 FRI
293 Adhanga Majurai Barahapur-I AWC #N/A 16 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 28 8594924784 8280414274 18-01-2025 SAT

Sibapur Guluguli Mini AWC #N/A 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 9090924614 8280414274 18-01-2025 SAT
294 19-01-2025 SUN
295 Sibapur Sadheikana AWC #N/A 17 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 21 6371232422 8280414269 20-01-2025 MON

Adhanga Majurai Baliagotha Mini AWC #N/A 14 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 21 7894853111 8280414269 20-01-2025 MON
296 Sadheisasan Chekamal AWC #N/A 16 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23 9337531878 8280414275 21-01-2025 TUE

Sadheisasan Sadheisasan Mini AWC #N/A 14 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 8 8018514966 8280414275 21-01-2025 TUE
297 22-01-2025 WED
298 23-01-2025 THU
299 Sadheisasan Sadheisasan-I AWC #N/A 16 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 17 9124729946 8280414268 24-01-2025 FRI
300 Ukundara Raghunathpur AWC #N/A 15 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 39 8018855847 8280414276 25-01-2025 SAT

Puran Kula Sahi AWC #N/A 18 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 24 8338809078 8280414276 25-01-2025 SAT
301 26-01-2025 SUN
302 Sadheisasan Dandilo-I AWC #N/A 21 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 8594919224 8280414270 27-01-2025 MON

Sadheisasan Dandilo-II AWC #N/A 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 21 7381821400 8280414270 27-01-2025 MON
303 28-01-2025 TUE
304 29-01-2025 WED
305 30-01-2025 THU
306 31-01-2025 FRI
307 Basandara Basandara-I AWC #N/A 19 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 25 41 9178479081 8280414203 01-02-2025 SAT
308 02-02-2025 SUN
309 03-02-2025 MON
310 Adhanga Garh Basantapur AWC #N/A 10 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 26 9668051482 8280414288 04-02-2025 TUE
311 05-02-2025 WED
312 Basandara Basandara-III AWC #N/A 21 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 10 29 9937749825 8280414201 06-02-2025 THU

Basandara Basandara-VI AWC #N/A 19 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 31 8917489805 8280414201 06-02-2025 THU
313 Basandara Basandara-II AWC #N/A 21 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 28 8018006886 8280414200 07-02-2025 FRI

Basandara Basandara-V AWC #N/A 22 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 28 9337311811 8280414200 07-02-2025 FRI
314 Sibapur Sibapur-I AWC #N/A 23 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 18 45 9437778221 8280414267 08-02-2025 SAT

Sibapur Sibapur-II AWC #N/A 23 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 28 6372971645 8280414267 08-02-2025 SAT
315 09-02-2025 SUN
316 10-02-2025 MON
317 Basandara Basandara-IV AWC #N/A 19 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 36 9583555245 8280414201 11-02-2025 TUE
318 12-02-2025 WED
319 Basandara Bambilo AWC #N/A 18 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 19 32 6371570550 8280414202 13-02-2025 THU
320 Ukundara Ukundara-I AWC #N/A 16 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 20 43 8658787515 8280414209 14-02-2025 FRI

Ukundara Ukundara-II AWC #N/A 16 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 26 34 6370839299 8280414209 14-02-2025 FRI
321 15-02-2025 SAT
322 16-02-2025 SUN
323 Arana Gothapada AWC #N/A 23 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 6371310362 8280414276 17-02-2025 MON
324 Ukundara Sanakharamanga AWC #N/A 21 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 36 9178663775 8280414288 18-02-2025 TUE

Ukundara Kaupada AWC #N/A 14 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 15 36 #N/A 8280414288 18-02-2025 TUE
325 19-02-2025 WED
326 Baredia Dihasahibiri-I AWC #N/A 16 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 28 9938940286 8280414297 20-02-2025 THU

Baredia Dihasahibiri-II AWC #N/A 17 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 27 9438692028 8280414297 20-02-2025 THU
327 Baredia Baredia-I AWC #N/A 19 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 22 39 9178708743 8280414292 21-02-2025 FRI

Baredia Baredia-II AWC #N/A 20 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 8763299244 8280414292 21-02-2025 FRI
328 Baredia Baredia-III AWC #N/A 21 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 9556836572 8280414293 22-02-2025 SAT

Baredia Baredia-IV AWC #N/A 19 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 28 8908166975 8280414293 22-02-2025 SAT
329 23-02-2025 SUN
330 Adhanga Garh Ambulsahi AWC #N/A 14 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 7381336002 8280414283 24-02-2025 MON

Adhanga Majurai Pada Sahi AWC #N/A 18 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 22 47 8658657705 8280414283 24-02-2025 MON
331 Baredia Gelapur-I AWC #N/A 21 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 17 9178411684 8280414298 25-02-2025 TUE

Baredia Gelapur-II AWC #N/A 23 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 26 8763110534 8280414298 25-02-2025 TUE
332 26-02-2025 WED
333 27-02-2025 THU
334 28-02-2025 FRI
335 Arana Maliancha AWC #N/A 16 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 17 9692734920 8280414268 01-03-2025 SAT
336 02-03-2025 SUN
337 Puran Chasikhanda-III AWC #N/A 18 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 7750035454 8280414290 03-03-2025 MON

Puran Chasikhanda Mini-II AWC #N/A 18 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21 7873525478 8280414290 03-03-2025 MON
338 Puran Chasikhanda-II AWC #N/A 19 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 38 6371909297 8280414290 04-03-2025 TUE
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Puran Chasikhanda Mini-I AWC #N/A 19 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 17 9348208615 8280414290 04-03-2025 TUE
339 05-03-2025 WED
340 Puran Puran-I AWC #N/A 21 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 34 52 9938335140 8280414288 06-03-2025 THU

Puran Puran-II AWC #N/A 23 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 32 58 9938156503 8280414287 06-03-2025 THU
341 Manguli Sanawaubarai Mini AWC #N/A 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 12 9938807943 8280414208 07-03-2025 FRI

Manguli Parbatipur AWC #N/A 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 9078174628 8280414208 07-03-2025 FRI
342 Puran Puran-III AWC #N/A 19 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 23 9348867329 8280414287 08-03-2025 SAT

Puran Puran-IV AWC #N/A 19 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 30 8144635899 8280414287 08-03-2025 SAT
343 09-03-2025 SUN
344 Manguli Manguli-I AWC #N/A 21 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 41 9556380403 8280414204 10-03-2025 MON

Manguli Manguli-II AWC #N/A 23 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 15 9178051319 8280414204 10-03-2025 MON
345 Manguli Sankhari Sahi-I AWC #N/A 19 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23 9861651608 8280414206 11-03-2025 TUE

Manguli Sankhari Sahi-II AWC #N/A 17 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 25 47 9777157198 8280414206 11-03-2025 TUE
346 12-03-2025 WED
347 Sadheisasan Tanchana AWC #N/A 17 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 21 37 9114747483 8280414268 13-03-2025 THU
348 14-03-2025 FRI
349 15-03-2025 SAT
350 16-03-2025 SUN
351 17-03-2025 MON
352 Sadheisasan Sadheisasan-II AWC #N/A 13 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 27 51 8596951453 8280414269 18-03-2025 TUE
353 19-03-2025 WED
354 Sadheisasan Sadheisasan-III AWC #N/A 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 12 8917311393 8280414268 20-03-2025 THU
355 Ukundara Alipada AWC #N/A 13 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32 8658811846 8280414288 21-03-2025 FRI
356 Puran Maindipur AWC #N/A 21 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 27 7735582102 8280414293 22-03-2025 SAT
357 23-03-2025 SUN
358 24-03-2025 MON
359 Baredia Nainlo AWC #N/A 19 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 27 46 9938364248 8280414202 25-03-2025 TUE
360 26-03-2025 WED
361 Puran Chasikhanda-I AWC #N/A 16 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 17 43 9337467278 8280414289 27-03-2025 THU
362 28-03-2025 FRI
363 29-03-2025 SAT
364 30-03-2025 SUN
365 31-03-2025 MON
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